
FAMILIENKOMBINATIONEN
Der Grundpreis im Tarif gilt für zwei Erwachsene.
Aufpreis für weitere Personen (mit Halbpension).

TARIFE WINTER 2024/2025

 (2 Personen) PEAK  HIGH  –10%  –20% 

  2a* Junior Suite 1050 115 1000 110 900 99 800 88

  2a Best 987 105 940 100 846 90 752 80

  2b Standard 798 73 760 70 684 63 608 56

  2c Klein/Small 677 63 645 60 581 54 516 48

 (1 Person) PEAK  HIGH  –10%  –20% 

 1a** Junior Suite 898 115 855 110 770 99 684 88

  1a* Best 831 105 791 100 712 90 633 80

  1b* Standard 646 73 615 70 554 63 492 56

 (1 Person) PEAK  HIGH  –10%  –20% 

  1a Best 525 63 500 60 450 54 400 48

  1b Standard 455 53 433 50 390 45 346 40

  1c Klein/Small 334 42 318 40 286 36 254 32

Suites (2 Personen) PEAK  HIGH  –10%  –20% 

  T Tower Suite 1838 incl. 1750 incl. 1575 incl. 1400 incl.

  N «1908» Suite 1481 n.a. 1410 n.a. 1269 n.a. 1128 n.a.

  R Regular Suite 1418 178 1350 170 1215 153 1080 136

Family Combinations PEAK  HIGH  –10%  –20% 

  Best 1418 178 1350 170 1215 153 1080 136

  Comfort 1187 136 1130 130 1017 117 904 104

  Standard 1040 105 990 100 891 90 792 80

  Budget 935 n.a. 890 n.a. 801 n.a. 712 n.a.

UNSERE ZIMMER SIND NICHTRAUCHERZIMMER 

WINTER / HIVER 2024/25 
13. Dezember – 22. April

13 – 19 Dec -10%

20 Dec – 5 Jan PEAK

6 – 16 Jan -20% WE *

17 Jan – 30 Jan -10%

31 Jan – 7 Feb HIGH

8 Feb – 22 Feb PEAK

23 Feb – 28 Feb HIGH

1 Mar – 8 Mar PEAK

9 Mar – 29 Mar -10%

30 Mar – 11 Apr -20% WE *

12 Apr – 21 Apr -10%

PREISE pro Tag und Zimmer in Schwei-
zer Franken (CHF), inkl. Halbpension.  
Nur mit Frühstück: minus CHF 60 (Erw.),  
Kinderermässigung (bis 14 Jahre), Abstu-
fung nach Alter.

INBEGRIFFEN Service, Taxen, MWST; 
WLAN; Zutritt zum Waldhaus-Spa, 
Schwimmbad und Fitnessraum; Transfer 
(Bahnhof St. Moritz) bei An- und Abreise. 

LIEBER LÄNGER! Wer im Laufe eines 
Jahres kumulativ mehr als zehn Tage bei 
uns wohnt, erhält ab der 11. Nacht einen 
speziellen Rabatt von 10%. Ab der 21. 
Nacht sind es 20%. «Unser» Jahr beginnt 
mit der Eröffnung im Dezember und 
läuft bis zum Ende der Sommersaison. 
Die Berechnung ist personenbezogen 
und beginnt mit jedem Jahr von neuem. 

IM SOMMER UND HERBST gilt diese 
Reduktion bereits ab der 5. Nacht –10% 
und ab der 10. Nacht –20%. 

FAMILIEN mit Kinder – Familienkom-
binationen von zwei und allenfalls 
drei verbundenen Zimmern. Kostenlose  
Kinderbetreuung im hauseigenen Kinder-
club für Kids von 3 bis 12 Jahren.

HUNDE – Auch Hunde sind im Waldhaus 
gern gesehene Gäste. Zuschlag pro Nacht 
CHF 25 (ohne Futter). Hunde haben keinen 
Zutritt zum Speisesaal. 

SONSTIGES – Aussenparkplatz CHF 9  
pro Nacht; Garage CHF 19 im Winter,  
CHF 9 im Sommer pro Nacht.

IM SOMMER UND HERBST Gratispass 
für Bus und Bahn auf allen regionalen 
Linien, auch bis nach Chiavenna, sowie 
für die Oberengadiner Bergbahnen und 
das «Kursschiff» auf dem Silsersee. 
Eigene Wanderleiter; Tennisplätze (im 
Freien gratis, in der Halle ermässigte 
Gebühr); Bike-Verleih im Hotel; Green-
Fee-Reduktion auf den Golfplätzen 
Samedan und Zuoz. 

IM WINTER Gratis-Shuttle ins Dorfzen-
trum und zur Talstation Furtschellas. 
Gratispass für Bus und Bahn auf allen 
regionalen Linien, auch bis nach Chia-
venna. 

IM WINTER – «SLEEP & SKI» MAX. CHF 205 
FÜR KINDER BIS ZWÖLF GRATIS!

Bereits ab einer Übernachtung erhalten Sie  
den Skipass für die ganze Region zum Preis von 
CHF 47 pro Person/Übernachtung. Dieses Angebot 
gilt nur für die ganze Aufenthaltsdauer (ab zwei 
Nächten auf Wunsch inkl. An- oder Abreisetag). Als 
Waldhaus-Gast bezahlt man aber nicht mehr 
als CHF 205, unabhängig von der Aufenthalts-
dauer; der Rest geht aufs Haus! 

Bei Vorbestellung geht der gesamte Skipass für 
Kinder bis zwölf ebenfalls aufs Haus.

 Aufpreis Aussicht (Süd & West)  Supplément vue (sud et ouest)  Surcharge view (south and west)

* WE — Saison -10%

Bei Kurzaufenthalt, Fr. & Sa. Nacht

Court séjour, ve & sa nuit 

For short stay, Fri & Sat night

ALTER PEAK HIGH –10% –20%

  0 – 2 27 27 24 21

  3 – 5 57 57 52 47

  6 – 9 88 88 79 70

  10 – 13 120 120 108 96

  ab 14 150 150 135 120

alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF inkl. der gesetzlichen MwSt. | prix en CHF, TVA incl. | prices in CHF, VAT included 



NOS CHAMBRES SONT «NON-FUMEURS» 

PRIX par jour en francs suisses (par chambre) et en demi-pension. 
Chambre et petit déjeuner seulement: réd. de CHF 60 par adulte.  
Réduction pour les enfants (jusqu’à 14 ans), échelonnée selon l’âge.

SONT COMPRIS le service, les taxes, la TVA, l’accès à l’internet, l’accès 
libre au spa, à la piscine et la salle de remise en forme. Transfert 
gratuit de et à la gare de St. Moritz (arrivée et départ). 

PRENEZ VOTRE TEMPS! Nous vous accordons un rabais général de 
10% sur les prix du tableau à partir de la 11e nuit que vous passez au 
Waldhaus au cours d’une même année (20% à compter de la 21e nuit). 
Notre année commence avec l’ouverture en décembre et va jusqu’à 
la fin de la saison d’été suivante. Le calcul recommence avec chaque 
nouvelle année. 

EN ÉTÉ ET EN AUTOMNE ce rabais de 10 % est accordé dès la 5e nuit, 
et celui de 20 % dès la 10e nuit.

POUR LES FAMILLES combinaisons familiales de deux chambres  
communicantes. (Trois chambres sur demande). Le tableau en indique 
les prix de base en demi-pension, pour 2 adultes. Supplément  
journalier pour d’autres personnes: CHF 145 par adulte, échelonné 
selon l’âge pour enfants; sujet aux mêmes réductions saisonnières et 
pour séjours prolongés.

Jardin d’enfants surveillé gratuit pour enfants entre 3 et 12 ans. 

LES CHIENS sont aussi bienvenus (à l’exception des salles à manger). 
Supplément, sans nourriture CHF 25 par nuit. 

 
 
STATIONNEMENT: taxe de CHF 9 par nuit ou garage à CHF 19 en hiver, 
CHF 9 en été.  

EN ÉTÉ ET EN AUTOMNE, trains et bus gratuits sur toutes les lignes 
régionales, même jusqu’à Soglio et Chiavenna. Accès gratuit aux  
funiculaires et téléphériques de la Haute Engadine et le bateau sur 
le lac de Sils. Navette gratuite dans le village de Sils. Randonnées 
pédestres gratuites avec nos guides. VTT et vélos électriques à louer. 
Réductions pour le golf de Samedan et de Zuoz. 

EN HIVER, navette gratuite dans le village et au téléphérique de 
Furtschellas; trains et bus gratuits sur toutes les lignes régionales 
même jusqu’à Soglio et Chiavenna.

EN HIVER – FORFAIT DE SKI (SLEEP & SKI) POUR CHF 205 AU 
MAXIMUM. ENFANTS DE MOINS DE 13 ANS: FORFAIT GRATUIT

À partir de la première nuit: forfait de ski régional pour un 
supplément de CHF 47 sur le prix de pension, par jour et par  
personne. Seule condition: ce supplément doit s’appliquer à la 
durée entière du séjour (à partir de deux nuits, sur demande, 
y compris le jour d’arrivée ou de départ). Mais aucun hôte du 
Waldhaus ne payera plus que CHF 205 par séjour; le reste sera 
à nos frais.

Si vous le réservez en avance, le Skipass pour les moins de 13 
ans est entièrement à nos frais. 
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OUR GUEST ROOMS ARE SMOKE-FREE

DAILY RATES in Swiss francs (per room) include half pension 
(= dinner and breakfast). Bed and breakfast only: reduction CHF 60 per 
adult or varying according to age for children (up to 14 years of age). 

RATES INCLUDE VAT, all taxes and service charge; free access to the 
spa, indoor pool and exercise room; free internet access; free trans-
fer between hotel and St. Moritz train station (arrival & departure). 

THE LONGER, THE MERRIER! Everyone who cumulatively spends more 
than ten nights with us in the same year receives a personal discount 
of 10% for the 11th and all following nights. This rises to 20% on the 
21st night and thereafter. “Our” year starts in December with our 
winter season and goes to the end of the following summer season; the 
discount does not carry over from one year to the next.

IN SUMMER AND AUTUMN, such discounts kick in after 4 days (10%) 
and 9 days (20%) already, i.e. on the 5th and the 10th night. 

FAMILIES WITH CHILDREN - combinations of two connecting rooms. 
(Rates for three rooms on request). Listed rate is for 2 adults. Daily 
half-pension rate for additional persons: CHF 145 per adult, varying 
with age for children. Seasonal reductions and discounts for longer 
stays apply.

Free child-care in our children’s club for 3-to-12-year olds. 

DOGS are welcome as well (except in our dining rooms). Extra charge 
per night, without food: CHF 25. 

CARS parking fee of CHF 9 per night or garage space at CHF 19 in 
winter, CHF 9 in summer.  

IN SUMMER AND AUTUMN: free use of all cable cars in the region and 
of the boat service on Lake Sils. A free pass for the region’s public 
buses and trains, even as far as Soglio and Chiavenna. Free shuttle 
service to the village. Free hiking excursions with a guide. Electro 
bikes and mountain bikes for rent. Reduced green fees for the golf 
courses in Samedan and Zuoz. 

IN WINTER: free pass for the region’s public buses and trains, even 
as far as Soglio and Chiavenna. Free shuttle service to the skiing area 
(Furtschellas) and the village. 

IN WINTER – “SLEEP & SKI” FOR NO MORE THAN CHF 205 
ENTIRELY ON US FOR CHILDREN UP TO 12

From one night onwards: you can obtain a regional ski pass for a 
surcharge of just CHF 47 per person and per night. The only con-
dition: you have to purchase it for the entire length of your stay 
(from two nights; can include the day of arrival or of departure 
on request). But no Waldhaus guest will pay more than CHF 205 
per person and per stay; the rest is ʻon the house’.

If you book in advance, children up to age 12 who are  
staying at the Waldhaus receive a free ski pass.


